
Race 1
Group 1: 500m Group 2: 500m

Skater Time Skater Time

1st 192 Kevin Liu 1:08.96 1st 193 Landon Bogee 55.89

2nd 181 Alice Chamberlain 1:11.95 2nd 183 Ashwin Konduru 58.06

3rd 196 Tillie Quant 1:13.35 3rd 203 Tariq Elattaoui 1:00.85

4th 188 Evan Krumholz 1:24.97 4th 191 Katherine Garske 1:02.21

5th 197 Yaseen Elattaoui 1:31.07 5th 227 Johannes Anderson 1:05.02

6th 6th 237 Adelyn Ulfers 1:05.77

7th 7th 182 Amelia Matthes 1:07.12

8th 8th 189 Hazel Joyer 1:12.43



Race 2
Group 1: 300m Group 2: 300m

Skater Time Skater Time

1st 181 Alice Chamberlain 44.74 1st 193 Landon Bogee 34.89

2nd 192 Kevin Liu 45.06 2nd 183 Ashwin Konduru 35.36

3rd 196 Tillie Quant 46.11 3rd 203 Tariq Elattaoui 37.7

4th 188 Evan Krumholz 48.76 4th 191 Katherine Garske 38.04

5th 197 Yaseen Elattaoui 58.59 5th 227 Johannes Anderson 39.42

6th #N/A 6th 237 Adelyn Ulfers 40.32

7th #N/A 7th 182 Amelia Matthes 41.03

8th #N/A 8th 189 Hazel Joyer 43.8

Group 3: 300m

Skater Time

1st 202 Sam Chamberlain 30.43

2nd 230 Edward Nagel 30.79

3rd 222 Patrick Kosel 31.03

4th 239 Ezra Campbell 31.88

5th 226 Elise Stave 32.68

6th 228 Elena Stave 34.31

7th 238 Oliver Widmark 34.87

8th 194 Oliver Chamberlain 35.73



Race 3
Group 1: 200m Group 2: 600m

Skater Time Skater Time

1st 192 Kevin Liu 29.19 1st 193 Landon Bogee 1:10.54

2nd 181 Alice Chamberlain 29.34 2nd 194 Oliver Chamberlain 1:11.64

3rd 196 Tillie Quant 30.97 3rd 238 Oliver Widmark 1:11.86

4th 188 Evan Krumholz 33.82 4th 183 Ashwin Konduru 1:12.96

5th 197 Yaseen Elattaoui 34.09 5th 203 Tariq Elattaoui 1:18.48

6th 6th 191 Katherine Garske 1:19.22

7th 7th 227 Johannes Anderson 1:21.90

8th 8th 237 Adelyn Ulfers 1:27.07

9th 182 Amelia Matthes 1:27.41

Group 3: 1000m 10th 189 Hazel Joyer 1:33.98

Skater Time

1st 202 Sam Chamberlain 1:41.79

2nd 222 Patrick Kosel 1:44.04

3rd 239 Ezra Campbell 1:44.62

4th 230 Edward Nagel 1:47.35

5th 226 Elise Stave 1:47.79

6th 228 Elena Stave 1:52.33

7th

8th
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